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04574 Carol Ammons LOC GOV FELON ELIGIBILITY Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04575 Janet Yang Rohr PEN CD-CTPF-TRUSTEE ELECTION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04576 Janet Yang Rohr PEN CD-CTPF-RECORD RETENTION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04577 Laura Faver Dias SCH CD-K-PLAY-BASED LEARNING Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04578 Michelle Mussman ENDANGERING CHILD & EVIDENCE Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04579 Laura Faver Dias $IDPH-LOCAL HEALTH

PROTECTION
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04580 Robert "Bob" Rita HOSPITAL-RULES-NURSING HOMES Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04581 Michelle Mussman SCH CD-SPEC ED TRANSITION

PLAN
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04582 Michelle Mussman SCHCD-TWICE-EXCEPTIONAL
STUDNT

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04583 Will Guzzardi CD CORR-SUBSTANCE USE
DISORDER

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04584 Lisa Davis DHS-DEMENTIA TRAINING Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04585 Lindsey LaPointe INS CD-SUBSTANCE USE

TREATMENT
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04586 Maurice A. West, II $DHS-HOME MODIFICATIONS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04587 Laura Faver Dias CHILD CARE DIRECTORS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04588 Maura Hirschauer PARKING-HIGH POPULATION

CITIES
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04589 Mary Gill CTY CD/MUNI CD-BUILDING
PERMIT

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04590 Sonya M. Harper FARM DOWN PAYMENT
ASSISTANCE

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04591 Rita Mayfield GA COMPENSATION-TRAVEL Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04592 Rita Mayfield ACCEPTANCE OF CASH PAYMENTS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04593 Kimberly Du Buclet $DNR-PUBLIC MUSEUMS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04594 Kimberly Du Buclet IL MUSEUM-CAPITAL

DEVELOPMENT
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04595 Dave Vella UTILITIES-VARIOUS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04596 Dave Vella IDPH-COMBAT MISINFORMATION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04597 Sharon Chung FOIA-POLICE BODY CAM

RECORDING
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04598 Diane Blair-Sherlock MUNI CD-DUPAGE HOTEL
REVENUE

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04599 Maurice A. West, II DCFS-BURIAL COST
REIMBURSEMENT

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04600 Nicolle Grasse HEALTH CARE AT HOME-
PROTECTION

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04601 Nabeela Syed FIRE PROTECT DIST APPEAL Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04602 Katie Stuart CON SUB-PMP-INTERSTATE

SHARING
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04603 Michael Crawford $IHDA-1ST GEN HOMEBUYER
ASSIST

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04604 Norma Hernandez ED TASK FORCE-HISPANIC-
SERVING

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04605 Michael J. Kelly CDB-FIRE SPRINKLERS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04606 Laura Faver Dias DHS-NEWBORN HOME VISITING Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04607 Lawrence "Larry" Walsh,

Jr.
PAID LEAVE-BOAT EMPLOYEES Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04608 Jay Hoffman PROCUREMENT-MID-SIZE
BUSINESS

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
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04609 Kevin John Olickal PHYSICAL THERAPY COMPACT Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04610 Jay Hoffman NITROGEN REDUCTION INCENTIVE Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04611 Maurice A. West, II ELEC CD-ONLINE REGISTRATION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04612 Suzanne M. Ness HOME SERVICES REFERRAL Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04613 Maurice A. West, II ELEC CD-BALLOT READABILITY Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04614 Ann M. Williams JUV CT&PROBATE-GUARDIANSHIP Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04615 Natalie A. Manley CHARITABLE GAMES-PENALTIES Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04616 Suzanne M. Ness MENTAL HLTH BD-MEMBER

REMOVAL
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04617 Dagmara Avelar COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY
REG

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04618 Dagmara Avelar COMMON INTEREST-RECORD/
MEETING

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04619 Laura Faver Dias GAMBLING-WAGERING TAX Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04620 Suzanne M. Ness DHS-ABLE PROGRAM INFO

MATERIAL
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04621 Dave Severin WILDLIFE CD-SNAP DEER PERMIT Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04622 Charles Meier TREE REMOVAL-IDOT PROP Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04623 Charles Meier IDOT-FIREFIGHTER VEHICLES Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04624 Jed Davis BODY CAMERA FOOTAGE-

DISCLOSURE
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04625 Joe C. Sosnowski LOW POP TWP DIST DISSOLUTION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04626 Joe C. Sosnowski PROP TX-HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04627 Joe C. Sosnowski USE TAX-MILITARY-VEHICLES Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04628 Joe C. Sosnowski CRIM CD-THREATENING ANOTHER Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04629 Joe C. Sosnowski LIQUOR-VINTAGE SPIRITS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04630 Joe C. Sosnowski ELEC CD-FOREIGN NATIONALS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04631 Dan Swanson SPECIAL ED TEACHER

SCHOLARSHIP
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04632 Dan Swanson $ISAC-NURSE ED LOAN REPAY
PROG

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04633 Dan Swanson NURSING ED SCHOLARSHIPS-ADD Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04634 Dan Swanson $ISAC-SPECIAL ED TEACH

TUITION
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04635 Dan Swanson $IDPH-NURSING ED
SCHOLARSHIPS

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04636 Jay Hoffman NEW MARKETS-CREDITS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04637 Jay Hoffman PROP TX-OMITTED PROPERTY Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04638 Sue Scherer LOC GOV-MICROTRANSIT

PAYMENTS
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04639 Justin Slaughter JUV CT-COMMUNITY MEDIATION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04640 Justin Slaughter JUV CT-COUNSEL-

INTERROGATIONS
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04641 Sonya M. Harper CANNABIS-VARIOUS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04642 Sue Scherer NEUROLOGIST-AUTISM-PAMPHLET Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04643 Yolonda Morris DHS-OIG INVESTIGATIONS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04644 Kelly M. Cassidy TRANSPORTATION-TECH Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04645 Maura Hirschauer JUVENILE OFFICER-TRAINING Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04646 Jawaharial Williams INS-PROVIDER

NONDISCRIMINATION
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

Legislative Information System
104th General AssemblyPage:

02/03/2026 11:00:04 PM
2

Acted Upon February 03, 2026
Status of Bills



House
Bills Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

04647 Lawrence "Larry" Walsh,
Jr.

CIVIC CENTER-BIDDING
THRESHOLD

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04648 Lawrence "Larry"
Walsh, Jr.

$DCEO-JOLIET Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04649 Jennifer Gong-Gershowitz FINANCIALLY EXPLOITED ADULT Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04650 Lindsey LaPointe INS CD-MENTAL HEALTH-REVIEW Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04651 Dagmara Avelar PROCUREMENT-VARIOUS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04652 Kelly M. Cassidy ELECTRONIC DEVICE

STEWARDSHIP
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04653 Tony M. McCombie INC TX-BONUS DEPRECIATION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04654 Nicole La Ha HUMAN TRAFFICKING-SIGNS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04655 William E Hauter PHARMACY-REFUSAL TO DISPENSE Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04656 Jennifer Sanalitro STATE'S ATTORNEY-INVESTIGATOR Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04657 Jennifer Sanalitro CD CORR-COMPASSIONATE

RELEASE
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04658 Jennifer Sanalitro CRIM CD-VIOL ORDERS OF
PROTECT

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04659 Nicole La Ha DOMESTIC VIOL-COERCIVE
CONTROL

Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04660 Kam Buckner VEH CD-BICYCLE OPERATION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04661 Ann M. Williams DISTRICT OFFICE UTILITY BILLS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04662 Mary Beth Canty AGING-IN-HOME SERVICES-RATES Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04663 Kam Buckner AUTONOMOUS VEHICLE PILOT

PROJ
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04664 Kevin John Olickal $ALS FOUNDATION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04665 Nicolle Grasse CD CORR-REPORT HOSPICE CARE Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04666 Michelle Mussman SCH CD-BD MEMBER TRAINING/

TOUR
Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026

04667 Suzanne M. Ness COUNTIES CD-RECORDING FEES Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04668 Ann M. Williams DOMESTIC VIOLENCE-LETHALITY Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04669 Rick Ryan STATE GOVT-STATE SANDWICH Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04670 Daniel Didech COMMON INTEREST ASSOCIATION Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04671 Marcus C. Evans, Jr. ENERGY WORKER-SCHOLARSHIP Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04672 Yolonda Morris FINANCE-LONG-TERM CARE Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04673 Stephanie A. Kifowit PEN CD-VARIOUS Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04674 Maurice A. West, II SCH CD-STUDENT SUICIDE Referred to Rules CommitteeH02/03/2026
04810 Lilian Jiménez DENTAL PRACTICE-DENTAL

THERAPY
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lilian JiménezH02/03/2026

04811 Lilian Jiménez SCH CD-HIGH SCHOOL START TIME Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lilian JiménezH02/03/2026
04812 Lilian Jiménez $DHS-HOUSING IS RECOVERY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lilian JiménezH02/03/2026
04813 Lilian Jiménez JUV CT-DEPENDENCY-FED

CUSTODY
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lilian JiménezH02/03/2026

04814 Daniel Didech DEBT MANAGEMENT LICENSE &
FEES

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH02/03/2026

04815 Norine K. Hammond ASSISTED LIVING-VARIOUS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Norine K.
Hammond

H02/03/2026

04816 Joe C. Sosnowski ESTATE TAX-MANUFACTURING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joe C. SosnowskiH02/03/2026
04817 Rita Mayfield WAUKEGAN TEMP CASINO EXTEND Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rita MayfieldH02/03/2026
04818 Michael Crawford CANNABIS-TRANSFER SITES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael

Crawford
H02/03/2026
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04819 Curtis J. Tarver, II STRENGTHENING
FATHERS&FAMILIES

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Curtis J. Tarver,
II

H02/03/2026

04820 Debbie Meyers-Martin VETERANS HOUSING PROTECTION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Debbie Meyers-
Martin

H02/03/2026

04821 Kam Buckner COURTS-TECH Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kam BucknerH02/03/2026
04822 Kam Buckner COURTS-TECH Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kam BucknerH02/03/2026
04823 Lawrence "Larry" Walsh,

Jr.
TRANSMISSION OWNERSHIP ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lawrence

"Larry" Walsh, Jr.
H02/03/2026

04824 Dagmara Avelar MEDICAID-NONCITIZENS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dagmara AvelarH02/03/2026
04825 Dagmara Avelar BIRTH CONTROL-MINORS

CONSENT
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dagmara AvelarH02/03/2026

04826 Kelly M. Cassidy IDFPR-CONTINUING EDUCATION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kelly M. CassidyH02/03/2026
04827 Anna Moeller $DHS-COMMUNITY HOUSING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anna MoellerH02/03/2026
04828 Anna Moeller DHS-COMMUNITY HOUSING

PAYMENTS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anna MoellerH02/03/2026

04829 Suzanne M. Ness EPA-REPEAL ENVIR LAB CERT
COMM

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Suzanne M. NessH02/03/2026

04830 Sharon Chung AGRIVOLTAIC SYSTEMS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sharon ChungH02/03/2026
04831 Elizabeth "Lisa"

Hernandez
SNAP-HUMANITARIAN IMMIGRANT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Elizabeth "Lisa"

Hernandez
H02/03/2026

04832 Maurice A. West, II STATE'S ATTORNEY SALARY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Maurice A. West,
II

H02/03/2026

04833 Kevin John Olickal DIVEST PRIVATE PRISONS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kevin John
Olickal

H02/03/2026

04834 Kelly M. Cassidy CONTROLLED SUB-TESTOSTERONE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kelly M. CassidyH02/03/2026
04835 Eva-Dina Delgado LOCAL GOV-ADAPTIVE REUSE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Eva-Dina

Delgado
H02/03/2026

04836 Maura Hirschauer DOM VIOLENCE ORDER-
VIOLATION

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Maura
Hirschauer

H02/03/2026

04837 Rita Mayfield FORECLOSURE-DECEASED
MORTGAGOR

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rita MayfieldH02/03/2026

04838 Gregg Johnson RENEWABLE FUELS PROGRAM Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Gregg JohnsonH02/03/2026
04839 Kelly M. Cassidy NO FETAL DEATH CERTIFICATE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kelly M. CassidyH02/03/2026
04840 Mary Beth Canty VEH-PERSONAL MOBILITY

DEVICES
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Mary Beth CantyH02/03/2026

04841 Martha Deuter INC TX-AFFORDABLE HOUSING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Martha DeuterH02/03/2026
04842 Michael J. Kelly FIRST RESPONDER-STRESS

SERVICE
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael J. KellyH02/03/2026

04843 Michael J. Kelly VEH CD-PLATES-REGISTRATION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael J. KellyH02/03/2026
04844 Jay Hoffman JUROR PAY-EMPLOYER Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay HoffmanH02/03/2026
04845 Jay Hoffman WARDS-MEDICAL RECORDS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay HoffmanH02/03/2026
04846 Lindsey LaPointe DHFS-BEHAVIORAL HLTH SAFTY-

NET
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lindsey LaPointeH02/03/2026

04847 Yolonda Morris CIGARETTE TX-CANCER FUND Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Yolonda MorrisH02/03/2026
04848 Nabeela Syed PROTECTIVE MEDICAL

EQUIPMENT
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Nabeela SyedH02/03/2026

04849 Will Guzzardi INC TAX-LAND PROTECTION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Will GuzzardiH02/03/2026
04850 Gregg Johnson MEDICAID-COMMUNTY DAY

SERVICES
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Gregg JohnsonH02/03/2026

04851 Carol Ammons MEDICAID-MUIR RATE-VA CARE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Carol AmmonsH02/03/2026
04852 Jed Davis IHDA-HOUSING INCENTIVE

PROGRAM
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH02/03/2026
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04853 Janet Yang Rohr PUBLIC MEDIA GRANT ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04854 Janet Yang Rohr FINANCE-PUBLIC PROGRAMMING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04855 Janet Yang Rohr MENTAL HEALTH-SEL

INSTRUCTION
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026

04856 Janet Yang Rohr NEW CHILD BONDING LEAVE ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04857 Janet Yang Rohr SCH CD-SELECTIVE SERVICE INFO Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04858 Janet Yang Rohr EQUAL PAY-VARIABLE PAY SCALE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04859 Janet Yang Rohr SCH CD-UNUSED FOOD SHARING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04860 Janet Yang Rohr HUMAN RTS-VOID AGREEMENTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04861 Janet Yang Rohr EARLY CHILDHOOD-DUE PROCESS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04862 Janet Yang Rohr SCH CD-STAFF MENTAL HEALTH Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04863 Janet Yang Rohr SPEECH LANGUAGE CONTINUING

ED
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026

04864 Janet Yang Rohr SCHCD-IRON DEFICIENCY
TRAINING

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026

04865 Janet Yang Rohr HIGHER ED-FREE FENTANYL TESTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
04866 Norine K. Hammond FINANCE-FUND FOR IL FUTURE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Norine K.

Hammond
H02/03/2026

04867 Amy Elik VEH CD-LIGHTS EXEMPTION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026
04868 Amy Elik NURSING HOME-INCIDENT REPORT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026
04869 Amy Elik INC TX-LOCAL MEDIA Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026
04870 Amy Elik PRESERVING NEIGHBORHOODS

ACT
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026

04871 Amy Elik PROP TX-LONG-TIME OCCUPANT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026
04872 Amy Elik SAVINGS POOL-DISABILITIES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026
04873 Amy Elik COUNTIES-WIND & SOLAR ENERGY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026
04874 Amy Elik SMALL BUSINESS ASSET ACCT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH02/03/2026
04875 Charles Meier PROCUREMENT-FARM PROPERTY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Charles MeierH02/03/2026
04876 Lawrence "Larry" Walsh,

Jr.
ALT RETAIL ELECTRIC SUPPLIERS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lawrence

"Larry" Walsh, Jr.
H02/03/2026

04877 Norine K. Hammond INC TX-DEDUCT TIPS AND OT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Norine K.
Hammond

H02/03/2026

04878 Wayne A. Rosenthal SALE OF E-15 GASOLINE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Wayne A.
Rosenthal

H02/03/2026

04879 Jed Davis DCFS-EMPLOYEE PORTAL Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH02/03/2026
04880 Dan Ugaste SCH CD-ASSESSMENTS-

STANDARDS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan UgasteH02/03/2026

04881 Dan Ugaste BUDGETING FOR RESULTS-
ANALYSIS

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan UgasteH02/03/2026

04882 Dan Ugaste FUTURE OF WORK ACT OF 2026 Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan UgasteH02/03/2026
04883 Brad Halbrook VEH CD-PERMITS-LOGGING

PRODUCT
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Brad HalbrookH02/03/2026

04884 Kevin John Olickal DHS-BALC ANNUAL PUBLICATION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kevin John
Olickal

H02/03/2026

04885 Kevin John Olickal CRIM CD-GAMBLING LOSS-
FANTASY

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kevin John
Olickal

H02/03/2026

04886 Nabeela Syed EPA-FORMER WASTE DISPOSAL
SITE

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Nabeela SyedH02/03/2026

04887 Barbara Hernandez PROPERTY-ENERGY AUDITS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Barbara
Hernandez

H02/03/2026

04888 Janet Yang Rohr LOC GOV-RECORD DISPOSAL Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang RohrH02/03/2026
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04889 Janet Yang Rohr $DHS-FENTANYL TESTING STRIPS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang
Rohr

H02/03/2026

04890 Lilian Jiménez UNACCOMPANIED CHILDREN Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lilian JiménezH02/03/2026
04891 Mary Beth Canty DEPT VET AFF-SERVICE OFFICERS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Mary Beth CantyH02/03/2026
04892 Katie Stuart PENCD-SURS-DEFERRED

RETIREMENT
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Katie StuartH02/03/2026

04893 Lindsey LaPointe MEDICAID-MCO BEHAVIORIAL
HLTH

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lindsey LaPointeH02/03/2026

04894 Norma Hernandez DIGITAL AD TAX ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Norma
Hernandez

H02/03/2026

04895 Janet Yang Rohr $DCEO-PUBLIC PROGRAMMING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Janet Yang
Rohr

H02/03/2026

04896 Jennifer Gong-Gershowitz CIV PRO-TENANTS IN COMMON Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jennifer Gong-
Gershowitz

H02/03/2026

04897 Nabeela Syed GENETIC INFORMATION PRIVACY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Nabeela SyedH02/03/2026
04898 Maurice A. West, II DHS-AOT PROJECTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Maurice A. West,

II
H02/03/2026

04899 John M. Cabello CRIM PRO-DENY PRETRIAL
RELEASE

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. John M. CabelloH02/03/2026

04900 Dennis Tipsword CRIM PRO-RELEASE CONDITIONS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dennis TipswordH02/03/2026
04901 Dennis Tipsword CD CORR-CONSECUTIVE

SENTENCES
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dennis TipswordH02/03/2026

04902 John M. Cabello CRIM PRO-PRETRIAL DETENTION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. John M. CabelloH02/03/2026
04903 Dennis Tipsword CRIM PRO-PRETRIAL REL-REVOKE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dennis TipswordH02/03/2026
04904 Dennis Tipsword CRIM PRO-VIOL PRETRIAL

RELEASE
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dennis TipswordH02/03/2026

04905 John M. Cabello CRIM PRO-WILLFUL FLIGHT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. John M. CabelloH02/03/2026
04906 Dennis Tipsword CRIM PRO-PRETRIAL DETENTION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dennis TipswordH02/03/2026
04907 David Friess CRIM PRO-PRETRIAL RELEASE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. David FriessH02/03/2026
04908 Martha Deuter INS CD-SITE-NEUTRAL PAYMENT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Martha DeuterH02/03/2026
04909 Katie Stuart PEN CD-IMRF-EMPLOYEE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Katie StuartH02/03/2026
04910 Lisa Davis CLEAN ENERGY-WORKFORCE

HUBS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lisa DavisH02/03/2026

04911 Stephanie A. Kifowit VETERAN SCRATCH-OFF GAME Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Stephanie A.
Kifowit

H02/03/2026

04912 William "Will" Davis $DCEO-BCOE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. William
"Will" Davis

H02/03/2026

04913 Lisa Davis DENTAL HYGIENIST-ANESTHESIA Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lisa DavisH02/03/2026
04914 Natalie A. Manley MEDICAID-STRIVE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Natalie A.

Manley
H02/03/2026

04915 Michelle Mussman SENIOR DEFERRAL-LIENS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michelle
Mussman

H02/03/2026

04916 Lindsey LaPointe AGING-ADULT DAY SERVICES
RATES

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lindsey LaPointeH02/03/2026

04917 Anna Moeller PACE PROGRAM FLEXIBILITY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anna MoellerH02/03/2026
04918 Justin Cochran LONG-TERM CARE TRUST ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Justin CochranH02/03/2026
04919 Justin Cochran ELEC CD-CAMPAIGN FREE ZONES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Justin CochranH02/03/2026
04920 Maurice A. West, II RECOGNITION OF LICENSES ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Maurice A. West,

II
H02/03/2026

04921 Suzanne M. Ness MUNI CD-COMMERCIAL
OPERATIONS

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Suzanne M. NessH02/03/2026

04922 Sonya M. Harper EMERGING FARMER GRANT
PROGRAM

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sonya M. HarperH02/03/2026
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04923 Sonya M. Harper DISTRESSED FARMERS ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sonya M. HarperH02/03/2026
04924 Lindsey LaPointe MENTAL HLTH-COURT

JURISDICTION
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lindsey LaPointeH02/03/2026

04925 Barbara Hernandez LOW-SPEED ELECTRIC BICYCLE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Barbara
Hernandez

H02/03/2026

Senate
Bills Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

01573 Li Arellano, Jr. ELECTRONIC NOTARY FEE WAIVER Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
01781 Craig Wilcox DEATHS DOMESTIC VIOL VICTIM Assigned to Criminal LawS02/03/2026
02084 Erica Harriss PROP TX-FAIRNESS TASK FORCE Re-assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02713 Julie A. Morrison HEALTH CARE VIOLENCE PREVENT Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02738 Darby A. Hills CRIM CD-NITROUS OXIDE Assigned to Criminal LawS02/03/2026
02739 Julie A. Morrison HOSPITAL LICENSE-FED

COMPLAINT
Assigned to Health and Human ServicesS02/03/2026

02741 Linda Holmes CRIM CD-HATE
CRIME&HARASSMENT

Assigned to Criminal LawS02/03/2026

02742 Emil Jones, III HOSP ASSESSMENT REPAYMENTS Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02744 Darby A. Hills INC TX-EMPLOYMENT
DISABILITIES

Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026

02745 Darby A. Hills PROP TX-DISABLED PERSONS Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02747 Linda Holmes CRIM CD-TRAVELING ANIMAL ACT Assigned to Criminal LawS02/03/2026
02748 Robert F. Martwick CHARITABLE ORG BFY-PROBATE Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02749 Julie A. Morrison DHS-GAMBLING DISORDERS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02750 Julie A. Morrison PROP TX-POLICE SPOUSE Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02751 Julie A. Morrison PROP TX-SENIOR FREEZE Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02752 Julie A. Morrison GOV ETHICS-FUNDRAISING Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02753 Suzy Glowiak Hilton VEH CD-INSPECTIONS Assigned to TransportationS02/03/2026
02754 Mike Porfirio MUNI CD-SOUND INSULATION

ODOR
Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and
Infrastructure

S02/03/2026

02755 Laura M. Murphy TOLL HWY-TOLL RATE PLAZA
SIGNS

Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and
Infrastructure

S02/03/2026

02756 Patrick J. Joyce WILDLIFE CD-WILDLIFE RIFLE Assigned to AgricultureS02/03/2026
02757 Jil Tracy SHORT-TERM HEALTH INSURANCE Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02759 Mike Porfirio VEH CD-SPEED ENFORCE SYSTEMS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02760 Patrick J. Joyce LGDF-WAGERING Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02761 Doris Turner SCH CD-TRAINING-SERVICE

ANIMAL
Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026

02762 Julie A. Morrison INS-SEIZURE DETECTION DEVICE Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02763 Dave Syverson INC TX-ACA PREMIUMS Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02764 Rachel Ventura ELECTION CODE-VACANCY Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02765 Julie A. Morrison BANKS-CD

DISCLOSURE&PENALTIES
Assigned to Financial InstitutionsS02/03/2026

02766 Julie A. Morrison $IDPH-LOCAL HEALTH PROT
GRANT

Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02767 Julie A. Morrison $IDPH-MUSCULAR DYSTROPHY Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02769 Patrick J. Joyce MUNI CD-PARKWAYS/BUSINESS
DIST

Assigned to Local GovernmentS02/03/2026
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02770 Patrick J. Joyce LOC FIRST RESPONDER
INSURANCE

Assigned to Local GovernmentS02/03/2026

02771 Christopher Belt SUICIDE PREVENTION
INFORMATION

Assigned to Behavioral and Mental HealthS02/03/2026

02772 Rachel Ventura PSILOCYBIN ADVISORY BOARD Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02773 Meg Loughran Cappel SCH CD-LICENSURE-PARAPROFESS Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026
02774 Laura Ellman SANITARY FOOD PREPARATION Assigned to Public HealthS02/03/2026
02775 Meg Loughran Cappel PREVAILING WAGE-LOTTERY Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02776 Patrick J. Joyce INC TX-AVIATION Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02778 Lakesia Collins CHARITABLE FOOD

COORDINATION
Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02779 Lakesia Collins REVENUE-PROP TX REPLACE Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02780 Lakesia Collins $CMS-AI PROCUREMENT Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026
02781 Patrick J. Joyce GAMBLING-ADJUST GROSS

RECEIPTS
Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026

02782 Neil Anderson SUDDEN DEATH IN EPILEPSY Assigned to Public HealthS02/03/2026
02784 Doris Turner JUDGES-6TH & 7TH JUD CIRCUITS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02785 Sara Feigenholtz UTILITY-SHARED ROOF/

TOWNHOUSE
Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026

02787 Rachel Ventura VEHICLE HISTORY REPORTS Assigned to TransportationS02/03/2026
02788 Darby A. Hills SCH CD-RESOURCE OFFICER

GRANT
Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026

02789 Patrick J. Joyce HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSMISSION
LINE

Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026

02790 Laura M. Murphy IDPH-LUNG CANCER SCREENING Assigned to Public HealthS02/03/2026
02791 Laura M. Murphy VEH CD-ELECTRONIC COMM

DEVICES
Assigned to Criminal LawS02/03/2026

02792 Laura M. Murphy SMALL BUSINESS INCENTIVES Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026
02793 Suzy Glowiak Hilton SCH CD-UNIT SCH DISTRICT STUDY Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026
02794 Laura Fine FINANCE-BRIDGE FUND Assigned to Appropriations- Health and

Human Services
S02/03/2026

02795 Laura M. Murphy GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02796 Michael W. Halpin MHDD-INVOLUNTARY ADMISSION Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02797 Julie A. Morrison MEDICAID-SCHOOL DENTAL

PGRAM
Assigned to Health and Human ServicesS02/03/2026

02798 Laura M. Murphy PROP TX-GENERAL HOMESTEAD Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02799 Julie A. Morrison GENETIC INFORMATION PRIVACY Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02800 Patrick J. Joyce SPORTS WAGERING-NO LOCAL

TAXES
Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026

02801 Celina Villanueva CRIM CD-CONVERTIBLE PISTOLS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02803 Sara Feigenholtz DCEO-TOURISM Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026
02804 Michael W. Halpin STREAMING ADVERTISEMENT

VOLUME
Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026

02805 Celina Villanueva LONG-TERM CARE BILL OF RIGHTS Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02806 Seth Lewis PRIVATE DETECTIVE BOARD

MEMBER
Assigned to Licensed ActivitiesS02/03/2026

02807 Seth Lewis $DCEO-WHEATON Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety
and Infrastructure

S02/03/2026

02808 Mike Porfirio ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION SITING Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026
02809 Mike Simmons OPERATION MIDWAY BLITZ

RECOVRY
Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026

02810 Mike Simmons DCEO-SMALL BUSINESS GRANT Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026
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02811 Mike Simmons GUARANTEED INCOME PROGRAM
ACT

Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026

02812 Mike Simmons CD CORR-ELECTRONIC COSTS Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and
Infrastructure

S02/03/2026

02813 Mike Simmons MEDICAID-NO CO-PAYMENTS Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02814 Mike Simmons $IDPH-HIV/AIDS Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02815 Mary Edly-Allen IDNR PROCUREMENT EXEMPTION Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02816 Michael W. Halpin CORPORATIONS-REGISTERED

OFFICE
Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026

02818 Linda Holmes PEN CD-CTPF-TRUSTEE ELECTION Assigned to PensionsS02/03/2026
02819 Terri Bryant CD CORR-FIREARMS DOC

SECURITY
Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026

02822 Steve Stadelman DIGITAL PURCHASE DISCLOSURES Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02823 Steve Stadelman SOCIAL MEDIA-REPORT FRAUD Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02825 Steve Stadelman HIGH SPEED RAIL COMM REPEAL Assigned to TransportationS02/03/2026
02828 Christopher Belt CTY/MUNI CD-BUILDING

INSPECTOR
Assigned to LaborS02/03/2026

02829 Doris Turner MID ILLINOIS-MEDICAL DISTRICT Assigned to Local GovernmentS02/03/2026
02830 Willie Preston PROPERTY JUSTICE ACT Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02832 Lakesia Collins SCH CD-ETIQUETTE EDUCATION Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026
02833 Lakesia Collins PROP TX-APPEAL Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02834 Lakesia Collins PROP TX-CERT OF PURCHASE Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02835 Adriane Johnson $ISBE-IL YOUTHBUILD

COALITION
Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026

02836 Adriane Johnson GOV ACCOUNT AUDIT-TOWNSHIPS Assigned to Local GovernmentS02/03/2026
02837 Adriane Johnson SCH CD-ASTHMA MEDICATION Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026
02838 Julie A. Morrison INS-HEARING CARE PLAN Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02839 Mark L. Walker TIF-Various Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02840 Willie Preston FOID CARDS-REINSTATEMENT Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02841 Michael W. Halpin LINE OF DUTY ANIMAL CONTROL Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026
02842 Michael W. Halpin CO2 PIPELINES-EMINENT DOMAIN Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026
02843 Michael W. Halpin COURT OF CLAIMS-PROCEDURE Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02844 Mike Porfirio GATA-ASSISTANCE Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02845 Michael W. Halpin PROMPT PAYMENT-INTEREST Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02846 Javier L. Cervantes DENTAL LICENSURE

EXAMINATIONS
Assigned to Licensed ActivitiesS02/03/2026

02847 Lakesia Collins $SAFER PATHWAYS Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02848 Ram Villivalam $IEMA-OHS-NFP GRANTS Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety
and Infrastructure

S02/03/2026

02849 Mike Porfirio MUNI CD-TIF-BEDFORD PARK Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02850 Mike Porfirio IMDMA-DEPLOYED PARENTS Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02851 Adriane Johnson $DCEO-ROSALIND FRANKLIN Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026
02852 Adriane Johnson EPA-SOLID WASTE-FOOD WASTE Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026
02853 Emil Jones, III PROP TX-VETERANS COMMISSIONS Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02854 Emil Jones, III PROP TX-VETERANS-PTELL Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02855 Paul Faraci ILLINOIS GIVES-SECA Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02856 Paul Faraci INC TX-VOLUNTEERS Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
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02857 Paul Faraci VEH CD-FRONT PLATE HOLDER Assigned to TransportationS02/03/2026
02858 Paul Faraci VEH CD-PLATE REASSIGNMENT Assigned to TransportationS02/03/2026
02859 Paul Faraci STATE PARKS-SCOTT BENNETT Assigned to State GovernmentS02/03/2026
02860 Paul Faraci $UNI SERVICE SYSTEM-

OPERATION
Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026

02861 Sara Feigenholtz PEN CD-CTPF-RECORD RETENTION Assigned to PensionsS02/03/2026
02862 Robert F. Martwick PROP TX-ABATEMENT Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02863 Kimberly A. Lightford COOK CTY JUV JUSTICE REENTRY Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and

Infrastructure
S02/03/2026

02864 Ram Villivalam $ALS FOUNDATION Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02865 Michael W. Halpin REIMBURSE COUNTIES-PRETRIAL Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and
Infrastructure

S02/03/2026

02866 Michael E. Hastings CANNABIS-ACCIDENTAL
INGESTION

Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026

02869 Darby A. Hills DCFS-MISSING CHILDREN-
REPORTS

Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02870 Michael W. Halpin CIV PRO-COMMENCEMENT OF
ACTION

Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026

02871 Laura Ellman PROP TX-DISABILITIES-RENEWAL Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02872 Julie A. Morrison CONTINGENT DEFERRED

ANNUITIES
Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026

02873 Mike Simmons HEALTH CARE FOR ALL Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02874 Steve McClure U OF I-CHILD OF VET SCHOLARSHP Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026
02875 Laura M. Murphy CONSUMER DATA PRIVACY Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02877 Steve McClure PROCUREMENT-NEW SALEM Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02878 Julie A. Morrison INS-DENTAL COVERAGE

REIMBURSE
Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026

02879 Javier L. Cervantes INS-ASSESSMENTS DONE BY
APRNS

Assigned to Licensed ActivitiesS02/03/2026

02880 Meg Loughran Cappel INS-ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02883 Graciela Guzmán HUMAN SERVICES WORKFORCE Assigned to Appropriations- Health and

Human Services
S02/03/2026

02885 Bill Cunningham HORSE RACING-VARIOUS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02886 Bill Cunningham GENETIC INFO PRIVACY-

BIOMARKER
Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026

02888 Craig Wilcox PAID LEAVE FOR ALL-STUDENTS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02889 Dale Fowler PAID LEAVE-TEMPORARY AG

WORKER
Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026

02893 Sue Rezin HIGHER ED-MAP GRANT-TEACHER Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026
02894 Celina Villanueva DHFS-DHS-DIRECT SUPPORT WAGE Assigned to Appropriations- Health and

Human Services
S02/03/2026

02895 Darby A. Hills HEALING THROUGH HISTORY ACT Assigned to Child WelfareS02/03/2026
02896 Michael W. Halpin TIF-BIG ISLAND RIVER DISTRICT Assigned to Local GovernmentS02/03/2026
02897 Celina Villanueva INFO PROTECTION-IMMIGRATION Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02898 Mary Edly-Allen PTELL-ABATE-NUCLEAR FACILITY Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02899 Willie Preston INS CD-STUTTERING COVERAGE Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02900 Patrick J. Joyce VEH CD-BIODIESEL USE Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and

Infrastructure
S02/03/2026

02901 Laura Fine $ISAC-HUMAN SERVICE LOAN
REPAY

Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026
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02902 Julie A. Morrison NORTH SHORE WATER
CONNECTIONS

Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026

02903 Meg Loughran Cappel CIVIC CENTER-BIDDING
THRESHOLD

Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026

02904 Meg Loughran Cappel PAID LEAVE-BOAT EMPLOYEES Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02905 Karina Villa SCH CD-SPECIAL ED WORKLOAD Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026
02906 Ram Villivalam TRANSPORT NETWORK LABOR Assigned to LaborS02/03/2026
02907 Laura M. Murphy MUNI CD-UTILITY INFO Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026
02909 Christopher Belt SCH CD-TEACHER EVALUATION-AI Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026
02910 Julie A. Morrison INS-FAIR PLAN ASSOCIATION Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02911 Erica Harriss $DHS-DIGNITY IN PAY GRANTS Assigned to Appropriations- Health and

Human Services
S02/03/2026

02912 Steve Stadelman LANDLORD-TENANT FEES Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02913 Kimberly A. Lightford SCH CD-TEACHER EVALUATION

PLAN
Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026

02914 Meg Loughran Cappel SCH CD-REMOVE/DISMISS
TEACHERS

Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026

02915 Meg Loughran Cappel PREVENTING SEXUAL ASSAULT Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02916 Laura M. Murphy STATE GOV-STANDARDIZED FORMS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02917 Rachel Ventura PROCUREMENT-TASK FORCE Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02918 Willie Preston SCH CD-PARENT-TEACHER

COMMITTE
Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026

02920 Willie Preston PROP TX-POLICE AND FIRE Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02921 Laura Fine INS-EYE MEDICATION COVERAGE Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02923 Dale Fowler ACCESS TO NUTRITION PROGRAM Assigned to AgricultureS02/03/2026
02927 Mike Simmons DCEO-AI IMPACT STUDY Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02928 Michael W. Halpin $ISAC-VETERANS/NATIONAL

GUARD
Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026

02929 Mike Simmons PROP TAX-OMITTED PROPERTY Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026
02930 Steve McClure DRAINAGE DISTRICT ELECTIONS Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02931 Neil Anderson DECENNIAL COMMITTEES-

EXCEPTION
Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026

02932 Lakesia Collins ASTC-ANESTHESIA SERVICES Assigned to Licensed ActivitiesS02/03/2026
02934 Lakesia Collins IDVA-ELECTRONIC SERVICE Assigned to Criminal LawS02/03/2026
02935 Lakesia Collins DCFS-BEST PRACTICES PLANS Assigned to Child WelfareS02/03/2026
02939 Adriane Johnson LONG TERM CARE-NOTICE Assigned to Health and Human ServicesS02/03/2026
02940 Adriane Johnson OPERATING ROOM SAFETY ACT Assigned to Licensed ActivitiesS02/03/2026
02942 Adriane Johnson $DHS-BIG BROTHERS BIG

SISTERS
Assigned to AppropriationsS02/03/2026

02943 Adriane Johnson INS-CLEFT LIP AND PALATE CARE Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02944 David Koehler NURSING HOME-MENTAL ILLNESS Assigned to Health and Human ServicesS02/03/2026
02945 David Koehler VEH-OSF CHILD HOSPITAL PLATE Assigned to TransportationS02/03/2026
02946 Patrick J. Joyce ISP RADIO INTEROPERABILITY Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and

Infrastructure
S02/03/2026

02948 Michael E. Hastings SCH-MOBILE PANIC ALERT
SYSTEMS

Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026

02949 Michael E. Hastings MISSING PERSONS-DENTAL
RECORDS

Assigned to Criminal LawS02/03/2026

02951 Robert F. Martwick MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE TIME Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02952 Linda Holmes LOC GOV-VEHICLE IMPACT

DEVICES
Assigned to Local GovernmentS02/03/2026
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02953 Michael W. Halpin PEN CD-TEACHERS-RE-
EMPLOYMENT

Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026

02954 Willie Preston FINANCE-CANNABIS REGULATION Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026
02958 David Koehler AGRIVOLTAIC SYSTEMS Assigned to Energy and Public UtilitiesS02/03/2026
02959 Emil Jones, III $DHS-BETTER LIFE BETTER

LIVING
Assigned to Appropriations- Health and
Human Services

S02/03/2026

02960 Adriane Johnson INS-LUNG CANCER & BIOMARKER Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02961 Meg Loughran Cappel CHILD CARE DIRECTORS Assigned to Child WelfareS02/03/2026
02962 Suzy Glowiak Hilton INS-EPINEPHRINE DELIVERY SYS Assigned to InsuranceS02/03/2026
02963 Meg Loughran Cappel INC TX-STUDENT LOAN

REPAYMENT
Assigned to RevenueS02/03/2026

02964 Cristina Castro PROP TX-APPEALS Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026
02965 Michael W. Halpin RENEWABLE FUELS PROGRAM Assigned to Appropriations- Public Safety and

Infrastructure
S02/03/2026

02966 Graciela Guzmán SCH CD-ACTIVE TRANSPORT
SAFETY

Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026

02967 Adriane Johnson MENSTRUAL HEALTH-PAID LEAVE Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02968 Adriane Johnson NON-PROFIT INVESTMENT POOL Assigned to ExecutiveS02/03/2026
02969 Adriane Johnson $DHS-HOME ILLINOIS PROGRAM Assigned to Appropriations- Health and

Human Services
S02/03/2026

02971 Cristina Castro DHS-DEMENTIA TRAINING Assigned to Behavioral and Mental HealthS02/03/2026
02972 Julie A. Morrison BOATS-INSURANCE REQUIRED Assigned to TransportationS02/03/2026
02975 Meg Loughran Cappel $ISBE-TRANSPORT/SP ED TUITION Assigned to Appropriations- EducationS02/03/2026
02976 Michael W. Halpin TREASURER-PRESENTMENT

WARRANTY
Assigned to JudiciaryS02/03/2026

03245 Laura Ellman EPA-AIR POLLUTION SETBACKS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03246 Laura Ellman UTILITIES-HYDROGEN BATTERIES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03247 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. FINANCE-IFA ETHICS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03248 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. $STATE'S ATT APPELLATE

PROSEC
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03249 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. STATE FINANCE ACT-AUDIT FUND Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03250 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. $AUDITOR GEN-OCE Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03251 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. JUV CT&PROBATE-GUARDIANSHIP Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03252 Neil Anderson DIRECT RECORDING ELEC VOTING Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03253 Javier L. Cervantes ELEC CD-CAMPAIGN FREE ZONES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03254 Javier L. Cervantes $CIL FUNDING Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03255 Laura M. Murphy DHS-DSP PILOT PROGRAM Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03256 Laura M. Murphy NOT FOR PROFIT CORPS-FILINGS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03257 Laura M. Murphy VEH CD-ALPR-RECORD RETENTION Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03258 Laura M. Murphy INS-RENTAL VEHICLE COVERAGE Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03259 Christopher Belt CONSUMERS-MEDICAL DEBT

REPORTS
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03260 Lakesia Collins $ISBE-HOMELESS STUDENTS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03261 Mary Edly-Allen ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

SAFETY
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03262 Mary Edly-Allen COMPANION AI PROTECTION ACT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03263 Mary Edly-Allen AI PROVENANCE DATA ACT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03264 Rachel Ventura ONLINE SAFETY ACT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03265 Mattie Hunter DENTAL HYGIENIST-ANESTHESIA Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03266 Mattie Hunter PUBLIC AID-EMV CHIP CARDS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
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03267 Laura Ellman AGRICULTURE-DUST STORM
STUDY

Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03268 Laura Ellman RES SOLAR PERMITTING
PLATFORM

Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03269 Bill Cunningham WILL DEPOSITORY-CIRCUIT
CLERKS

Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03270 Bill Cunningham VIDEO GAMING TERMINAL
PAYOUTS

Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03271 Bill Cunningham SHERIFF-PROCESS SERVICE-FEES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03272 Bill Cunningham RENEWABLE ENERGY ACCESS

PLANS
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03273 Bill Cunningham UTILITIES-INTERCONNECTIONS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03274 Terri Bryant $IDOT-MODOC FERRY Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03275 Patrick J. Joyce IDOT-INTERSECTION REVIEW Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03276 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. SNAP RESPONSE WORKING GROUP Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03277 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. SNAP-FRESH PROGRAM BENEFITS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03278 Laura Ellman HOUSEHOLD PRIVACY-CONSENT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03279 Mike Porfirio HIGHER ED ASSIST-VET GRANTS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03280 Donald P. DeWitte HIGHWAY SIGNAGE NAMING Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03281 Chris Balkema CRIM CD-DRONE-PRIVACY Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03282 Sue Rezin ENTERPRISE ZONE-SOLAR & WIND Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03283 Donald P. DeWitte USE/OCC TX-MODIFIED VEHICLES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03284 Ram Villivalam SCH CD-E-LEARNING DAY-

ELECTION
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03285 Ram Villivalam PASSENGER RAIL PLANNING ACT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03286 Ram Villivalam UNEMPLOYMENT INS-ACADEMICS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03287 Ram Villivalam PROCUREMENT-SMALL BUSINESS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03288 Ram Villivalam INS-NONPARTICIPATING

PROVIDERS
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03289 Dale Fowler $ IDOT CAIRO PORT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03290 Patrick J. Joyce CYCLE SAFETY-PROVIDERS-

GRANTS
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03291 Bill Cunningham WILL DEPOSITORY-CIRCUIT CLERK Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03292 Bill Cunningham ISP-COLLECTIVE BARGAINING Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03293 Bill Cunningham BROWNFIELD PHOTOVOLATIC

REGS
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03294 Julie A. Morrison MEDICAID-CONTINUED COVERAGE Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03295 Julie A. Morrison INS-DURABLE MEDICAL

EQUIPMENT
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03296 Julie A. Morrison ELEC CD-TOWNSHIP
ORGANIZATION

Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03297 Julie A. Morrison ELEC CD-POLLING PLACES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03298 Julie A. Morrison ELEC CD-VOTERS PER PRECINCT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03299 Julie A. Morrison ELEC CD-VOTERS PER PRECINCT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03300 Julie A. Morrison ELEC CD-VOTE CENTERS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03301 Chris Balkema SCH CD-EXEMPT FOREIGN LANG

REQ
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03302 Chris Balkema RACING-NUISANCE ACTIONS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03303 Chris Balkema FOID-PHOTOGRAPH EXEMPTION Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03304 Chris Balkema CRIM PRO-DETAINABLE OFFENSES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03305 David Koehler RESTAURANT-ALLERGEN

DISCLOSURE
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
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Last Act. Date
ChamberRESTAURANT-ALLERGEN

DISCLOSURE
S

03306 David Koehler STATE POLICE-EPI PENS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03307 Michael W. Halpin IDOT-SUSTAINABILITY

STANDARDS
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03308 Patrick J. Joyce AUTOMATED DRIVING SYSTEMS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03309 Patrick J. Joyce $DNR-GRANTS-WETLANDS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03310 Patrick J. Joyce SAFE LIFTING IN NURSING HOMES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03311 Mark L. Walker REVENUE-TECH Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03312 Mary Edly-Allen AI SAFETY MEASURES ACT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03313 Mary Edly-Allen VEH CD-LOW-SPEED E-SCOOTER Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03314 Mary Edly-Allen HIGHER ED-CREDIT HOUR REPORT Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03315 Meg Loughran Cappel DHFS-MFTD KIDS-NURSING RATES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03316 Lakesia Collins CRIMINAL JUSTICE TASK FORCE Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03317 Lakesia Collins $SAFER PATHWAYS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03318 Lakesia Collins IDPH-COMMUNITY HOSPITAL Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03319 Lakesia Collins DCFS-CHILD DEATH REVIEWS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03320 Lakesia Collins DHFS-INSPECTOR GENERAL Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03321 Meg Loughran Cappel LOC GOV-CREDIT CARD

AGREEMENTS
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03322 Sara Feigenholtz MENTAL HEALTH REHABILITATION Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03323 Adriane Johnson CONTROLLED SUB-TESTOSTERONE Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03324 Adriane Johnson POLLUTION CONTROL FILING FEES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03325 Adriane Johnson MENOPAUSE CONTINUING ED

COURSE
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03326 Celina Villanueva NO FETAL DEATH CERTIFICATE Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03327 Celina Villanueva SCH CD-LATINE STUDIES Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03328 Celina Villanueva LOTTERY-TICKETS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03329 Celina Villanueva DOM VIOLENCE ORDER-

VIOLATION
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03330 Celina Villanueva SCH CD-TEACHER DISMISSAL Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
03331 Terri Bryant SCH CD-EDUCATOR PREP PROG

INST
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

03332 Bill Cunningham ALT RETAIL ELECTRIC SUPPLIERS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

HR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00641 Anthony DeLuca CONGRATS-WADE KROHN Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anthony DeLucaH02/03/2026

SR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00350 Terri Bryant CONGRATS-TERRY WILKERSON Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00351 Willie Preston CONGRATS-LOIS PRESTON Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00358 Paul Faraci CONGRATS-ROBERT JONES, PH.D. Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00378 Adriane Johnson COMMENDS-ROGER L. BYRNE Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00459 David Koehler CONGRATS-DR. S. QUIRK-BAILEY Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00460 Sally J. Turner GOVERNOR JIM EDGAR DAY Assigned to State GovernmentS02/03/2026
00463 Robert Peters CONGRATS-CFA SOCIETY CHICAGO Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00486 Willie Preston CONGRATS-GAGDC 79TH ST FEST Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
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Last Act. Date
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00487 Rachel Ventura JANE GOODALL DAY Assigned to State GovernmentS02/03/2026
00489 Willie Preston CONGRATS-LEO HS CHOIR Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00493 Mary Edly-Allen CONGRATS-LIBERTY RESTAURANT Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00499 Christopher Belt CONGRATS-PROJECT COMPASSION Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00502 Rachel Ventura RECOGNIZES-REO SPEEDWAGON Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00506 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. RECOGNIZES-COUNCIL OF ST

GOVTS
Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026

00528 Steve Stadelman CONGRATS-JAMES ROBINSON Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00529 Darby A. Hills CONGRATS-CITIZENS FOR

CONSERV.
Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026

00531 Willie Preston CONGRATS-MICHAEL TATE Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00542 Doris Turner SERVICE ANIMALS IN SCHOOLS Assigned to EducationS02/03/2026
00558 Seth Lewis CONGRATS-ST. ANDREWS GOLF Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00559 Seth Lewis CONGRATS-WDSRA Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00567 Christopher Belt CONGRATS-BRIAN K. LEONARD SR. Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00571 Julie A. Morrison MUSCULAR DYS AWARENESS

MONTH
Assigned to Public HealthS02/03/2026

00573 Seth Lewis CONGRATS-JOSEPHINE
DABROWSKI

Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026

00574 Seth Lewis COURT REPORTING/CAPTIONING
WK

Placed on Calendar Order of Secretary's Desk
Resolutions February 4, 2026

S02/03/2026

00580 Donald P. DeWitte COMMEND-US VOL-51ST BRIGADE Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00581 Sara Feigenholtz RECOGNIZES-OLMCA KID

CONCLAVE
Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026

00583 Erica Harriss RECOGNIZES-MEDICOLEGAL PROF Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00587 Jason Plummer CONGRATS-KASKASKIA COLLEGE Referred to Congratulatory Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00595 Elgie R. Sims, Jr. MEMORIAL-EDDIE J. GODWIN Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00596 Kimberly A. Lightford MEMORIAL-ERNIE BAUMANN Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00597 Kimberly A. Lightford MEMORIAL-GOV. JAMES B. HUNT Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00598 Kimberly A. Lightford MEMORIAL-BISHOP DR. C. PORTER Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00599 Kimberly A. Lightford MEMORIAL-CHRISTIAN J. LAW Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00600 Kimberly A. Lightford CONGRATS-PROVISO EAST HS Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
00601 Michael E. Hastings MEMORIAL-ROBERT D'ONOFRIO Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00602 Michael E. Hastings MEMORIAL-JAMES L. O'BRIEN Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00603 Seth Lewis DISTRACTED DRIVING AWARE. MO. Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
00604 Seth Lewis NATIONAL SAFETY MONTH-

SUPPORT
Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026

00605 Steve McClure MEMORIAL-ETHEL L. JESSE Referred to Resolutions Consent CalendarS02/03/2026
00606 John F. Curran MEMORIAL-WILLIAM E. PETERSON Filed with SecretaryS02/03/2026

HJR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00052 Lindsey LaPointe PERSON-CENTERED MENTAL
HEALTH

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lindsey LaPointeH02/03/2026

SJR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00051 Lakesia Collins PERSON-CENTERED MENTAL
HEALTH

Referred to AssignmentsS02/03/2026
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